Comparison Chart

QUESTIONS

j) Quantitative skills 98.7% 91.0% 96.6% 98.0%
Computer skllls 98. 2% 95. 8% 96. 4% 93. 4% 96. 1%

2. Based on your experience with

hiring FTCC graduates or students, 100.0% | 95.9% 98.7% 98.4% || 100.0%
would you consider hiring more?

3. Would you be interested in an Yes Yes
gvitation to TSR CECEr e US| | 40 ap 37.8% 43.0% 50.8% 51.0%
4. Does your firm participate in an Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
e S 415% | 323% | 36.0% 33.9% | 37.5%
5. If not, are you interested in learning Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
‘an';’:r"‘(téhaz:g'g:za‘;ifo%‘i,“'c'pat'"9 Nl 45.19% 35.1% 36.1% 42.9% 10.0%




